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ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.10
0.15

0.05
0.02
2°

照片框 600mm
LEADFREE

PGP26UB-04R4A24MS1-M60C-LF

MALE TO MALE

24 AWG
04 90° TO 04 A TYPE

SERIES

MAGNETIC SUCTION

磁吸線 4P 2.54 PH
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